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Palo Verder Irrigation DistrictThe Metropolitan Water District of Southern California
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EXHIBIT A
PALO VERDE IRRIGATION DISTRICT - VALLEY

Attachment 1 - Site Map

Lease Acres
Cox
Cox Leaseback
Hay Day 1 (HD1)
Hay Day 2 (HD2)
Hay Day 3 (HD3)

1,762
592

7,867
5,441
2,464

Gross

Total 18,125
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